
Form For Filing Rate Schedules For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community. Town or City 

• P. S.C. NO.-------,-----

SHEET NO. -----

AUXIER ROAD GAS CO. , INC. CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

• 

-------SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: · Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE BASE RATE · GAS COST RECOVERY 

FIRST 

OVER 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

$ 5.11 

$ 4.2599 

$6.9070 

$6.9070 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 12.0170 

$ 11.1669 

$ 12.0170 

l 
C)Jl \ o---\-- l 

PUBLIC SERVICE CpMMISSION 
OF KENTU~KY 

FJ-t- t:l IF 
7/1/2007 

DATE OF ISSUE June 25, 2007 DATE EFFECTIV ~ JlP~SW~N~€t~~07 KAR 5:011 

_;;. I ' ~ I SECTION 9 (1) 
.aiSSUED BY ~.£.~ . C?-11 , Hm TITLE Presj deJ?-t ---·---------• 
• Name o Officer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corr ~-~--------
CaseNo. 2007-00216 Dated June 22. 2007Executive Director 



• 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

Auxier Road Gas Company. Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For - ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO.---------.,.-----

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. ______ _ 

-------SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

$6.4962 

$6.4962 

CANCELLED 

/~/-07 

$11.6062 

$10.7561 

$11.6062 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO~~MISS ION 
OF KENTUCKrr 

EFFECTIVE 
A I ~ / ')(l(l7 

" 

DATEOFISSUE April 6, 2007 DATEEFFEC IVE A~::r~~~TT.~Al.8R~}~~R S:O i i 

ISSUED BY C.s.j, '.e.e b.a o....q h ~ tv( TITLE P1: es j ~ -----;--
N'ameofOfficer B ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C o'fi.Xn-rmm:r~a:m~~llector ______ _ 
Case No. 2007-00086 Dated Mal ch 27, 2ff07 . 



. Form For Filing Ra~e Sch~dules 

.UXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

F ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
.or---;:;---:-:-..::.:::=::;-=-=::...:..=::=:-----­

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. _____________________ _ 

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

------------ SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

.· -

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 1 

OVER 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$9.0197 

$9.0197 

$14.1297 

$13.2796 

$14.1297 

PUBLIC SERVICE CC MMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
'"""'"' • ~· •v 

E?URSUANT .TO 80l~R 5:011 
DATE OF ISSUE December 21, 2006 DATE EFFECTI lrE __ Jan_·_ua_L_~~r~+- 1n~"H-l.41''P++-1 { ___ -+ 

.ISSUED BY !s~ ~/! Cl-xJ b t.vYV1 TITLE Pre:: idr~ -----+ 
Name~fOfficer~ . _ B ~ 

Issued by authonty of an Order of the Public Serv1ce Co rm¥ssron-~WreCtor _______ _ 
Case No. 2006-00527 Dated Decelmber 20, 2006 



•/'~ 
Fonn For Filing Rate Schedules 

• 
\ 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. __________ _ 

SHEETNO. ________ _ 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

-· 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
_______ SHEET NO. ____ __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE --
FIRST 1 MCF 

OVER 1 MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

r 

I.-. 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

CANCELLED 

~ 
L 

;:_/-o7 -

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$8.9037 $14.0137 

$8.9037 $13.1636 

$14.0137 

1 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO~~MISS ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1/2006 

DATE OF ISSUE September 27,2006 DATE EFFEC, IVE ~SU]j.iiJTZI!J:06)7~Q111 2 06 
S · /2 f SECTION 9 (1) 

• 
ISSUEDBY (__~ L\46.-rt ·~· ·t TITLE President -----+-

Name of Officer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C)l:ny_~~----------
Case No. 2006-00396 Dated Sep1 ember 25~x~~ Director 


